
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

 ..Title
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL HOUSEHOLD GARBAGE, TRASH AND YARD WASTE
COLLECTION - MONTH TO MONTH CONTRACT from Choice Environmental Services of Broward,
Inc. - up to sixty days commencing on August 1, 2013 - estimated amount of $274,986.76

File #: 13-0980, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 4/19/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

